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Ecoline 2-ne raam, HF, RAL9016

Brand: Hager
GTIN: 4012740992985

Ecoline 2-ne raam, HF, RAL9016

ETIM-teave:
Cover width
Length

Diameter opening
Number of units

Type of device

Halogen free
RAL-number

With protective foil
Joint cover

With label area

Kinnitused / mérgistused:

CE

80 mm
152 mm
48 mm
2

Socket outlet for wall
duct, 2-fold

Yes
9016
No
Yes
No
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